

PSAC- Yukon Area Council ANNUAL GENERAL MEETING



Wednesday, October 23rd, 2019 5:30 p.m. PSAC/YEU – Lucy Jackson Training Room 2285 - 2nd Avenue

- YAC Budget 2020
- YAC Priorities 2020
- Election of Officers:
 - President (2 year term)
 - Secretary (2 year term)
 - Directors for Communities 3 positions (2 year term)

Are you wondering what the Yukon Area Council does?

The Yukon Area Council organizes and coordinates official PSAC National, PSAC North & Yukon Area Council campaigns within the Yukon and consists of PSAC Yukon based Local membership.

Are you interested in helping shape the strategic direction for your union?! Attend the AGM and learn about this council and where you may enjoy participating, whether you have a little time, or a lot!

PSAC appreciates your involvement, and so do members and the community! Heard of the Labour Day Feed the People BBQ? The Yukon Area Council is involved in this event.

Each Yukon Local can have at least two members participate in Yukon Area Council meetings, business and Annual General Meetings. (Paraphrased from the Yukon Area Council Bylaws, Section 7)

Please RSVP your attendance to dalleys@psac-afpc.com or 867-668-8593 (toll free 1-800-998-8229)

Light refreshments will be served.

All PSAC events are harassment and scent free environments.